JUSTON COLUMN	Davidson County Hichard C. Baxley, A.B., R.S., M.P.H
STATED 1917	Health Director
Authorization To Issue	e Building and/or Related Permits
Owners Name Pete : Janice	Lea Date 11-20-95
	215A, 215 Township 9
Release requested by Grea	
Property location Oak wood	
	sued for the addition/construction of:
A representative of the Section has visited the abov	hed from the main structure (house, he, etc.) in which plumbing is requested. <u>house, not changing balroom number</u> Davidson County Environmental Health re site and the above information is tion, relating to 15A NCAC 18A ground absorption sewage disposal
Date 11-20-95	State Agent P. Lee Pake EHS Inter
* Maintain all set ba Of Sewage rules	of North Carolina.

Lexington, 242-2300 Thomesville, 472-8022 Denton, 869-2194 Winston Sales, 724-3803

,

1

x 11

Lexington, NC 27293-0439

Thomasville, NC 27380

DAVIDSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH File No. 957 001658 Date Rec: 10/26/95 Amt. Pd. APPLICATION FOR IMPROVEMENTS PERMIT Ck. No. Complete all items below of 798-2512 el Requested By rea)352.755 Phone No. lexington City P.O. 410 Mailing Address Current Property Owner / /South Acres Subdivision (Jakwood Map 9 C - Lot 215 Sec Property located: Waterway Road Water Supply: Public L Well Directions to Property: Hwy 85/ Cross 1st Bridge /3th Ris eft on water wa ler e: <u>Mobile Home</u>: Commerce No. Persons: <u>No. Employees</u>: es: <u>Aundry</u> Other: Permit for House: Commercial: Basement: <u>yes</u> Date Subdivided: No. Units: Basement Fixtures: laundry Please stake permanent property corners and the corners of proposed structures, post placard provided in front center of lot and complete form show (1) lot, (2) location of structure on property, (3) proposed NOTE: driveways. BWF Give Property Dimensions: F 100 100' L 200 R 12) Instructions to Applicant: A. As close to Scale: Draw in the lot or provide plat
Draw in structures(s) showing distances to property lines, set-back, etc. Dimensions of existing or proposed structures, docks walkways atc Previous owner Charlie Sink map attached decks, walkways, etc. Identify where driveway will be located. hor WILL PLACE Show any existing well around lot (if known) recommended by 5. Excavate or dig two (2) 30 inch holes in desired location of septic tank lines. Holes should be 12 inches in diameter and 50 Idealth Dest feet apart. 6. Call Health Department when lot is ready for evaluation. 7. Additional information: STREET currently, has 2 BR mtt-I hereby make application to the Davidson County Health Department for a soil/site evaluation for an onsite wastewater disposal system for the property described above and authorize Health Department representatives to go on such property for evaluation purposes. I understand that the permit shall be null and void if substantial changes are made to the approved sewage absorption area. The issuance of a permit does not relieve me from compliance with any and all other relevant laws or regulations. As owner or his authorized agent, I covenant that the contents of this application are true and represent the maximum facilities to be placed on the property.

System shall be installed within 5 years of improvement permit issuance date. The permit is subject to revocation if site plans or the intended use changes.

prime de califore de revolución de brece prans of the intended use changes.
DATE 10 26 95 OWNER/AUTHORIZED AGENT
11-8-95; PJP (5-14: 11-20-95; PJP) 798-2512 Found tanks; "/ line. basement figtures non raine solida puma



OFF TO PURCHASE AND CONTRACT

	Greg C.	Honbaier			as Buyer,
hereby offers to purchase	and Peter S.	Lea & Janice S	. Lea (married) R	EAL ESTATE BROK	ERas Seller,
for the second sec	Tan agreed to call a	nd convey all of that no	niece or narcel of land de	escribed below, together	with an improvemento
located thereon and such j	iei, agrees to sen a	a is listed below (the rea	and personal property are	e collectively referred to	o as "the Property"), in
accordance with the Stand	bersonal property a	Le DEVEDCE CIDE LE	PEOE and upon the follow	wing terms and condition	ons:
accordance with the Stand	lard Provisions on	ne KEVERSE SIDE III	one)	ing terms and contains	County of.
1. REAL PROPER	FY : Located in the	e City of (n	one) e of North Carolina, being	have an and more no	rticularly described as:
Davidson		State	e of North Carolina, being	known as and more par	27202
Street Address	Waterway	Drive, Lexingto	n, NC ed Book 861 / Pag		
Legal Description De	eed Book 613	/ Page 390 & De	ed Book 861 / Pag	ge 227, Iownship	<u>9, map 90,</u>
Lots 215 (les	s triangle-2	wide at water &	50' wide at road	1), 215A & 216	
2. PERSONAL PR	OPERTY: 2	mobile homes wi	th titles		
		mine is \$ 83,000,0	0 a	nd shall be paid as follo	ws:
3. PURCHASE PR	ICE: The purchase	price is \$ 83,000.0	0a	(cash: bank certi	fied or personal check)
(a) \$500.00	, in earnest mon	ey paid by personal	teld in anony by	(easil, outilit, cord	
	with the delive	ry of this contract, to be	held in escrow by	d to Durior or until thi	is contract is otherwise
	as agent, until	the sale is closed, at wh	ich time it will be credite	isterna an the DEVEL	SE SIDE HEREOF
	terminated and	it is disbursed in accord	ance with the Standard Pr	rovisions on the REVER	OE SIDE HEREOI.
(b) \$n/a	, by assumption	of the unpaid principal I	palance and all obligations	; of Seller on the existing	ng loan secured by a
() -	deed of trust of	the Property:			
(c) \$ <u>n/a</u>	by a promissor	v note secured by a pure	hase money deed of trust	on the Property with in	terest prior to default
(0) Φ	at the rate of	% per ann	im payable as follows:		
			s, if any, shall be:		
	Prepayment res	strictions and/or penaltie	s, 11 any, shan oe		
	Assumption or	transfer rights, if any, s	hall be:		
		the surpluse price in or	sh at closing		
(d) <u>\$82,500.00</u>				ndition to this contract.))
4. CONDITIONS:	(State N/A in each	1 blank of paragraph 4(a		effective thro	ugh the date of closing.
(a) The Buyer must be at	ble to obtain a firm	commitment on or belo	ret of $(6, 62, 000.00)$	for a term of 20	vear(s), at an interest
for a <u>investor</u>	loat	in the principal amoun	t of \$ 02,000.00	0 % of the loa	n amount Buyer agrees
to use his best efforts to s	ecure such commit	ment and to advise Selle	r immediately upon receip	n of the fender's decisio	n. n bener is to pay any
loan closing costs, those	costs are as follow:	s: <u>Seller Wil</u>	l provide survey	il - 1 in naraaranh 2(h)	above for the remainder
(b) The Buyer must be a	ble to assume the u	inpaid principal balance	of the existing loan descr	ibed in paragraph 5(0) a	
Cut t t t t t and the	towast wate mot to ou	cood n/a % ner	annum fixed for describe	$(vbe of (oan)) = \Pi/$	d;
	11 1/ 1:	must mainta not to avoand	n/a % of the loan	nalance i see standard	10015101110. 2111 30011
		1 1	an or botoro	11/ 4	
best efforts to secure su	ch approval and to	advise Seller immediat	ely upon his receipt of the	e lender's decision. If S	seller is to pay any loan
	C 11	n/9			
() There must be no "	actriction encomer	t zoning or other gove	ernmental regulation that	would prevent the rea	sonable use of the real
(c) There must be no h	nuction of 2	homes using the	existing septic	systems	purposes.
property forCOIISCI		at there are no special as	sessments, either pending	or confirmed, for sidew	alk, paving, water, sewer
5. ASSESSMENTS	Seller warrants u	Drementer avaant as fallo	none		1 0
or other improvements o	n or adjoining the	Property, except as follo	t "None" or the identifica	tion of such assessment	ts, if any. The agreement
		(Insel	t None of the identifica	Non of such assessment	.o, 11 anj. 1 no -8
for payment or proration	of any assessment	s indicated is to be set to	orth in paragraph 6 below.)	
6. OTHER PROV	ISIONS AND CO	NDITIONS:			the following
(a) All of the Standard	Provisions on the H	REVERSE SIDE HERE	OF are understood and sha	Il apply to this instrume	ent, except the following
numbered Standard Prov	isions shall be dele	eted: (If none are to be	leleted, state "None".)	2, 3 & 11	·
					-
(b) Buyer must	be able to o	btain approval	from the Davidson	n County Health	Department
to build a	3 bedroom he	ome on lot 216 a	nd a 2 bedroom he	ome on lot 215 1	using the
evisting s	eptic systems				
(c) The Buyer m	ist be able	to obtain approv	al from the David	dson County Zon:	ing & Planning
Dopartment	to golit lot	215A.			
(d) Dier constru	uction permi	t must transfer	to the Buyer.		
IF THERE ARE ANY	DDENDA TO TH	IS CONTRACT, INDIC	to the Buyer. ATE ABOVE AND ATTA	CH HERETO.	1. C. C
7. CLOSING: AI	parties agree to e	vocute any and all docur	nents and napers necessar	v in connection with cit	osing and transfer of title
on or before	- F		at a place designated by	Buyer's Attor	ney
The deed is to be made	to Gregor	y C. Honbaier (d	livorced)		
a possector	D shall I	a delivered	at closing		
o. russession	as agreed that nos	ession is not delivered a	t closing, then Seller agree	s to pay to Buyer the sur	m of \$
In the event that Duvel 1	ias agreed mat post	wooldne to hot woll of the	0,		

ner day from and including the date of closing to and including the date that possession is to be delivered as above set forth.

2

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION DAVIDSON COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH							
S TIC TANK INSPECTION CER ICATE							
Name KIRKUS & SINK IN	Date 7-3-79						
Location							
TankSq. ft. linesDepth of stone							
InstallationCont	ractor						
PLAT	Remarks: Lot size: F L R B Approved Disapproved Disapproved Oppose Oppose Disapproved (Sanitarian) Building Permit No. Disapproved Health Department Permit No. 28448						
FRONT							

121

IMPROVEMENTS PERMIT	ELEC INSP. REFERRAL
DA SON COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUC C HEALTH NO	2848
SEPTIC TANK SYSTEM	2010
Name Kinkust Sink Inc. Address	
Property Location II 85, 2 East. Dikkwood Heres	
Shore Dr. # 10 Lot. 215+2157 out.	
No. Occupants: Spece No. of bedrooms:Basement: Yes D No D Fixtures: Yes D	
FLRB	
Lot size: 1 Acre Courty Water	r Supply: Well 🛛
New D Mobile Home Addition D Garbage disposal: Yes D No D	
1 Start The second s	
Above information certified by	
Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Sub	ject to final ap-
proval by the Health Director and compliance with local zoning and building regulations.	
Size of tank: gallons; Nitrification line: OO O	Sq. ft.
Depth of stone:inches	
Remarks: Keep, 50 Ht. off High water MMK u	ith
How part At septic substem.	
- my find of - friegern.	
Permit: Granted Denied Date: Date:	
This permit expires two years from date of issue. Signed: 11. T. Stando	-a